Document Number: 88675 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 15-Jun-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
Dual Common-Cathode Schottky Rectifier
MBR(F,B)2535CT thru MBR(F,B)2560CT
Vishay General Semiconductor
FEATURES
• Guardring for overvoltage protection
• Lower power losses, high efficiency

PARAMETER SYMBOL MBR MBRF MBRB UNIT
Typical thermal resistance from junction to case per diode RθJC 1.5 4.5 1.5 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PACKAGE PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TO-220AB MBR2545CT-E3/45 1.85 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB MBRF2545CT-E3/45 1.99 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB2545CT-E3/45 1.35 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB2545CT-E3/81 1.35 81 800/reel Tape and reel
TO-220AB MBR2545CT-E3/4W 1.85 4W 50/tube Tube
TO-220AB MBR2545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.85 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB MBRF2545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.99 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB2545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.35 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB2545CTHE3/81 (1) 1.35 81 800/reel Tape and reel
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL MBR2535CT MBR2545CT MBR2550CT MBR2560CT UNIT
Document Number: 88675 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 15-Jun-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 3
MBR(F,B)2535CT thru MBR(F,B)2560CT